Cycling Ireland eRacing

Gender

Cl Name

Winter League 2021

Cl Club

League Table after Rd3

Notes

Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Group Cl Category

B SENIOR
B SENIOR

€ [SENIOR
€ SENIOR
€ [SENIOR
€ SENIOR
€ SENIOR
€ SENIOR

D SENIOR

A sEniOR
A JUNIOR
A sEniOR
A sENiOR
A sEniOR
A sENiOR
A sEniOR
A sENiOR
AR M40

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
M40
M40
SENIOR
SENIOR
M40
SENIOR
M50

O 0 0 0 W I 0 ™ W @

Updated on 22/11/2021

Claire Richardson
Sinead Foran

Berdien Driscoll

Michelle Mc Kinney

Louise Mulvaney

Virginia Heneghan
Margie O Connor

Lisa Millar

Catherine O Regan

Eoghan Considine

Timothée Cappiello

Keane Ryan

Frank Escaros-Buechsel

Padraic O Flynn
Conor Mc Carthy
Fergus Callaghan
Colin Clavin
Philip White

Adam Mc Connell
Bryan Nolan

Alan Cunningham
Mark Byrne

Gary Mc Nulty
Vinny O Leary
Daniel Mulcahy
lan Devlin

Sean Crawford
Steve Mc William

Killinchy Cycling Club

Tramore Wheelers Cycling Club

Un-Attached Munster
Galway Bay CC
Un-Attached Connacht
Castlebar Cycling Club
Un-Attached Munster
Team Vision Racing

Revolution Cycling Club

Galway Bay CC

Bray Wheelers

Four Masters CC

De Ronde Van Cork CC
Orwell Wheelers Cycling Club
St Tiernans Cycling Club

Four Masters CC
Streamstown Cycling Club
Rossbury Racing

Orwell Wheelers Cycling Club
Limerick Cycling Club

Galway Bay CC

RWB

Bray Wheelers

Tralee Manor West BC
Orwell Wheelers Cycling Club
Orwell Wheelers Cycling Club
Clontarf Cycling Club
Phoenix CC

Page 1

100
85

75

100
85

100

70
48
100
55
75
65
85
60
50

50
70
75
100
60
85
40
42
38
30

100

75
100
85

25

65
70
100
60
85
75

o

85
70
65
48
75
100
60
55
39
46

100

70

100

75

85

100

85
100

75

o O o o o

85
75
65
48
60

46
44
55
40

300
85

220
201
185
160
110

N

200

220
218
200
190
160
140
85
60
50

220
215
205
196
195
185
146
141
132
116

Upgrade to C



Cycling Ireland eRacing

Gender

Cl Name

Winter League 2021

Cl Club

League Table after Rd3

Notes

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Group Cl Category
M40
M40
M30
M40
M40
M50
M50
SENIOR
M40
SENIOR
SENIOR
M40
M50
M40
SENIOR
M40
M40
M40
M30
SENIOR
M40
M40
M30
SENIOR

BC M40
e Mso
BC M40
€ SENIOR
B M50
€ SENIOR
RG] M40

O W 0 0 W 0 W O 0 I @ 0 W I 0 W O 0 W O W W W W

Updated on 22/11/2021

John Morris
David Byrne
Caoilin Considine
Michael Storan
Sean Driscoll
Mark Bryans
John Kehoe
Padraig Franklin
Dan O Brien
Colm Bellew
Ciaran Breslin
Derek Joyce
Brian Morrissey
Ruaidhri Geraghty
Thomas Curley
Daniel Ronan
Brian Horgan
Stephen Sheridan
David Connolly
Kevin Walsh
Aidan Kelly
Fergal Quinn
Tomasz Korzeniak
Robert Neary

Krzysztof Matecki
Padraig Dougan
Brendan Dore
Brendan Hoare
Daragh O Toole
David Murphy
Sean Murphy

Un-Attached Munster
Un-Attached Leinster
Bray Wheelers
Un-Attached Munster
Killarney Cycling Club
Clontarf Cycling Club
Orwell Wheelers Cycling Club
Naas Cycling Club
Blarney Cycling Club
Clontarf Cycling Club
Navan Road Club
Galway Bay CC
McNally Swords CC
Galway Bay CC
Challenge Cycling Club
Un-Attached Munster
Un-Attached Munster
McNally Swords CC
Challenge Cycling Club
Blarney Cycling Club
Galway Bay CC

Orwell Wheelers Cycling Club
Rossbury Racing
Cuchulainn CC

Wexford Wheelers
Carn Wheelers

Team Dave Riordan
Kiloehenny Cycling Club
St Tiernans Cycling Club
Blarney Cycling Club
Midleton CTC

Page 2

65
50
46
70
40
60
37

o O o

100
70
60
85
50

46

70

50

100

42

39

, O O OO o o

3

(o]

O r OO OO OoO o

100
75
70

55
85
46

116
105
100
86
83
79
78
76
72
65
65
50
44
40
39
38
35
34
34
33
32
31
30

265
195
176
155
145
145
129

Upgrade to B



Cycling Ireland eRacing Winter League 2021 League Table after Rd3

Cl Name Cl Club WL2 WL3 Total Notes

Gender Group

Cl Category

Male _ M60 Donal Flynn Clontarf Cycling Club 39 44 44 127
Male _ M60 Mark Flood Barrow Wheelers 0 55 65 120
Male _SENIOR Mark Sythes Unlaoised 34 39 40 113
Male € [SENIOR Ciaran Kennedy Un-Attached Leinster 42 65 0 107
Male € SENIOR Ciaran O Flynn Un-Attached Leinster 44 0 60 104
Male € [SENIOR Richard Lutton The Cloughan Chasers 100 0 0 100
Male € SENIOR Joseph Hart Barrow Wheelers 0 42 50 92
Male € SENIOR David Brady St Tiernans Cycling Club 85 0 0 85
Male L c M40 Aidan Ryle Un-Attached Leinster 36 48 0 84
Male e M40 David Moore Un-Attached Leinster 35 0 48 83
Male L c wmso Joe Mullins Kilbehenny Cycling Club 55 0 0 55
Male e M40 Alan Ludlow Ardee Cycling Club 48 0 0 48
Male _ M40 Kenneth Mulvaney Cork Triathlon Club 0 0 42 42
Male _ M50 Carl King Crossgar Cycling Club 38 0 0 38
Male € |SENIOR Shane O Flynn Un-Attached Munster 1 0 0 1
Male _M40 Will O Reilly Waterford Racing Club 1 0 0 1
Male L€ M50 Gary Maguire Harps CC 1 0 0 1
Male D SENIOR Ken Marshall Un-Attached Ulster 85 85 100 270
Male D M60 Peter Rice Dublin Wheelers 70 70 75 215
Male D M40 James Smith Sheelin Flyers Cycling Club 1 75 85 161
Male D M40 Leonard Mc Manus Drogheda Wheelers 0 100 0 100
Male D M50 Martin Tohill Un-Attached Ulster 100 0 0 100
Male D M40 John P Hayes Un-Attached Leinster 75 0 0 75
Male D SENIOR Sedn Brennan UCD Cycling Club 0 0 1 1

Updated on 22/11/2021

Page 3



