Gender	Group	CI Category	CI Name	Cl Club	WL1	WL2	WL3	Total	Notes
Female	В	SENIOR	Claire Richardson	Killinchy Cycling Club	100	100	100	300	
Female	В	SENIOR	Sinead Foran	Tramore Wheelers Cycling Club	85	0	C	85	
Female	С	SENIOR	Berdien Driscoll	Un-Attached Munster	75	75	70	220	
Female	С	SENIOR	Michelle Mc Kinney	Galway Bay CC	1	100	100	201	
Female	С	SENIOR	Louise Mulvaney	Un-Attached Connacht	100	85	C	185	
Female	С	SENIOR	Virginia Heneghan	Castlebar Cycling Club	85	0	75	160	
Female	С	SENIOR	Margie O Connor	Un-Attached Munster	0	25	85	110	
Female	С	SENIOR	Lisa Millar	Team Vision Racing	1	. 1	C	2	Upgrade to C
Female	D	SENIOR	Catherine O Regan	Revolution Cycling Club	100	0	100	200	
Male	А	SENIOR	Eoghan Considine	Galway Bay CC	70	65	85	220	
Male	А	JUNIOR	Timothée Cappiello	Bray Wheelers	48	70	100	218	
Male	Α	SENIOR	Keane Ryan	Four Masters CC	100	100	C	200	
Male	Α	SENIOR	Frank Escaros-Buechsel	De Ronde Van Cork CC	55	60	75	190	
Male	А	SENIOR	Padraic O Flynn	Orwell Wheelers Cycling Club	75	85	C	160	
Male	А	SENIOR	Conor Mc Carthy	St Tiernans Cycling Club	65	75	C	140	
Male	А	SENIOR	Fergus Callaghan	Four Masters CC	85	0	0	85	
Male	А	SENIOR	Colin Clavin	Streamstown Cycling Club	60	0	O	60	
Male	А	M40	Philip White	Rossbury Racing	50	0	C	50	
Male	В	SENIOR	Adam Mc Connell	Orwell Wheelers Cycling Club	50	85	85	220	
Male	В	SENIOR	Bryan Nolan	Limerick Cycling Club	70	70	75	215	
Male	В	SENIOR	Alan Cunningham	Galway Bay CC	75	65	65	205	
Male	В	M40	Mark Byrne	RWB	100	48	48	196	
Male	В	M40	Gary Mc Nulty	Bray Wheelers	60	75	60	195	
Male	В	SENIOR	Vinny O Leary	Tralee Manor West BC	85	100	C	185	
Male	В	SENIOR	Daniel Mulcahy	Orwell Wheelers Cycling Club	40	60	46	146	
Male	В	M40	lan Devlin	Orwell Wheelers Cycling Club	42	. 55	44	141	
Male	В	SENIOR	Sean Crawford	Clontarf Cycling Club	38	39	55	132	
Male	В	M50	Steve Mc William	Phoenix CC	30	46	40	116	

Gender	Group	CI Category	CI Name	CI Club	WL1	WL2	WL3	Total	Notes
Male	В	M40	John Morris	Un-Attached Munster	46	0	70	116	
Male	В	M40	David Byrne	Un-Attached Leinster	55	0	50	105	
Male	В	M30	Caoilin Considine	Bray Wheelers	0	0	100	100	
Male	В	M40	Michael Storan	Un-Attached Munster	48	38	0	86	
Male	В	M40	Sean Driscoll	Killarney Cycling Club	39	44	0	83	
Male	В	M50	Mark Bryans	Clontarf Cycling Club	0	37	42	79	
Male	В	M50	John Kehoe	Orwell Wheelers Cycling Club	36	42	0	78	
Male	В	SENIOR	Padraig Franklin	Naas Cycling Club	1	36	39	76	
Male	В	M40	Dan O Brien	Blarney Cycling Club	37	35	0	72	
Male	В	SENIOR	Colm Bellew	Clontarf Cycling Club	65	0	0	65	
Male	В	SENIOR	Ciaran Breslin	Navan Road Club	32	33	0	65	
Male	В	M40	Derek Joyce	Galway Bay CC	0	50	0	50	
Male	В	M50	Brian Morrissey	McNally Swords CC	44	0	0	44	
Male	В	M40	Ruaidhri Geraghty	Galway Bay CC	0	40	0	40	
Male	В	SENIOR	Thomas Curley	Challenge Cycling Club	19	19	1	39	
Male	В	M40	Daniel Ronan	Un-Attached Munster	0	0	38	38	
Male	В	M40	Brian Horgan	Un-Attached Munster	35	0	0	35	
Male	В	M40	Stephen Sheridan	McNally Swords CC	0	34	0	34	
Male	В	M30	David Connolly	Challenge Cycling Club	34	0	0	34	Upgrade to B
Male	В	SENIOR	Kevin Walsh	Blarney Cycling Club	33	0	0	33	
Male	В	M40	Aidan Kelly	Galway Bay CC	0	32	0	32	
Male	В	M40	Fergal Quinn	Orwell Wheelers Cycling Club	31	0	0	31	
Male	В	M30	Tomasz Korzeniak	Rossbury Racing	29	0	1	30	
Male	В	SENIOR	Robert Neary	Cuchulainn CC	1	0	0	1	
Male	С	M40	Krzysztof Matecki	Wexford Wheelers	65	100	100	265	
Male	С	M50	Padraig Dougan	Carn Wheelers	50	70	75	195	
Male	С	M40	Brendan Dore	Team Dave Riordan	46	60	70	176	
Male	С	SENIOR	Brendan Hoare	Kilbehenny Cycling Club	70	85	0	155	
Male	С	M50	Daragh O Toole	St Tiernans Cycling Club	40	50	55	145	
Male	С	SENIOR	David Murphy	Blarney Cycling Club	60	0	85	145	
Male	С	M40	Sean Murphy	Midleton CTC	37	46	46	129	

Gender	Group	CI Category	CI Name	CI Club	WL1	WL2	WL3	Total	Notes
Male	С	M60	Donal Flynn	Clontarf Cycling Club	39	44	44	127	
Male	С	M60	Mark Flood	Barrow Wheelers	0	55	65	120	
Male	С	SENIOR	Mark Sythes	Unlaoised	34	39	40	113	
Male	С	SENIOR	Ciaran Kennedy	Un-Attached Leinster	42	65	0	107	
Male	С	SENIOR	Ciaran O Flynn	Un-Attached Leinster	44	0	60	104	
Male	С	SENIOR	Richard Lutton	The Cloughan Chasers	100	0	0	100	
Male	С	SENIOR	Joseph Hart	Barrow Wheelers	0	42	50	92	
Male	С	SENIOR	David Brady	St Tiernans Cycling Club	85	0	0	85	
Male	С	M40	Aidan Ryle	Un-Attached Leinster	36	48	0	84	
Male	С	M40	David Moore	Un-Attached Leinster	35	0	48	83	
Male	С	M50	Joe Mullins	Kilbehenny Cycling Club	55	0	0	55	
Male	С	M40	Alan Ludlow	Ardee Cycling Club	48	0	0	48	
Male	С	M40	Kenneth Mulvaney	Cork Triathlon Club	0	0	42	42	
Male	С	M50	Carl King	Crossgar Cycling Club	38	0	0	38	
Male	С	SENIOR	Shane O Flynn	Un-Attached Munster	1	0	0	1	
Male	С	M40	Will O Reilly	Waterford Racing Club	1	0	0	1	
Male	С	M50	Gary Maguire	Harps CC	1	0	0	1	
Male	D	SENIOR	Ken Marshall	Un-Attached Ulster	85	85	100	270	
Male	D	M60	Peter Rice	Dublin Wheelers	70	70	75	215	
Male	D	M40	James Smith	Sheelin Flyers Cycling Club	1	75	85	161	
Male	D	M40	Leonard Mc Manus	Drogheda Wheelers	0	100	0	100	
Male	D	M50	Martin Tohill	Un-Attached Ulster	100	0	0	100	
Male	D	M40	John P Hayes	Un-Attached Leinster	75	0	0	75	
Male	D	SENIOR	Seán Brennan	UCD Cycling Club	0	0	1	1	